Agilent HDJD-S831-QT333
Color Sensor Module
Data Sheet
Features
• Converts light to R,G,B voltage
output
• Monolithic CMOS IC solution with
integrated R,G,B color filter,

3
Recommended Flat Flexible Cable to be used with the Connector
Part Numbering System
HDJD-S 8 X X - X X X X X
Gain Selection (GS) Option
Red Green Blue GS
333:     11        11           11
Packaging Type
T: Tray Standard Pack
Product Packaging
Q: QFN
Config ID/Filter Attachment
1: With IR Filter
Product Type
3: Module Level
W
P
A
A
M
SP
S1
NO.
1
2
ITEM NAME
INSULATION
P/TAPE
THICKNESS
WIDTH
PLATED
SPECIFICATION
20696(42 µ)
223 µ
0.035
0.32
TIN (1 µ)
± 0.1
± 0.03
MIN.
REMARK
S2
T.L
B2
SECTION A-A
B1
3
T
1
2
PITCH
SPAN
WIDTH
MARGIN
INSERT THICKNESS
PROTECTOR
LENGTH
STRIP
LENGTH
TOTAL LENGTH
NO. OF PIN
P
SP